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Frequency Response:
Power supply: 
Power Consumption: 
Output Voltage: 
S/N:〉
T.H.D: 
System outlets: 
N.W: 

LUCASACS

With the Conference extension unit, the system can support more microphones.
When combined with the DCM100M module, the system can be expanded to up to 250 speakers.

Features

Digital Conference Extension Unit

100-18kHZ
230 V AC 50/60 Hz
450W
24VDC
75BdB
<0.05%
8P-DIN x4
12.7kg


