LUCASACS



DCM100EX

Digital Conference Extension Unit



Features

With the Conference extension unit, the system can support more microphones. When combined with the DCM100M module, the system can be expanded to up to 250 speakers.

Technical Specifications

Frequency Response:	100-18kHZ
Power supply:	230 V AC 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption:	450W
Output Voltage:	24VDC
S/N:>	75BdB
T.H.D:	<0.05%
System outlets:	8P-DIN x4
N.W:	12.7kg